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AOLEAN wnldeuway feliinladeuw Grand Total
College of Mangment Innovation 54 151 205
Airline Business Management (International Program) 28 62 90
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION 3 3
Hospitality and Hotel Management (English Program) 2 2
HOSPITALITY SERVICE IN AIRLINE INDUSTRY 26 71 97
(blank) 13 13
Faculty of Agricultural Technology 66 154 220
AGRICULTURE 31 110 141
FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 35 44 79
Faculty of Education 800 1320 2120
Biology and Science 115 17 132
Chemistry and General Science 70 52 122
Chinese 13 4 17
EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION 140 151 291
ENGLISH 46 319 365
General Science ( English Program) 4 7 11
MATHEMATICS 97 261 358
Mathematics (English Program) 1 10 11
SCIENCES 81 146 227
THAI 58 5 63
(blank) 175 348 523

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences 949 1161 2110
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BUSINESS ENGLISH
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
ENGLISH

English for International Communication (International Program)

FINE AND APPLIED ARTS

LAW

MUSIC

PERFORMING ARTS

PSYCHOLOGY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

SOCIAL SCIENCES

THAI LANGUAGE FOR COMMUNICATIVE INNOVATION
VISUAL ARTS

(blank)

Faculty of Industrial Technology

AUTOMATICS ENGINEERING

CERAMICS TECHNOLOGY

COMMUNICATION AND COMPUTER

CONTROL SYSTEM AND ROBOTICS ENGINEERING
ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN

(blank)

Faculty of Management

ACCOUNTANCY

Business Administration in Human Resources Management
BUSINESS ADIMISTRATION IN IDUSTRIAL WORK
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN BUSINESS COMPUTER
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN FINANCE AND BANKING
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN MARKETING

BUSINESS COMPUTER

COMMUNICATION ARTS

ECONOMICS
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81
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15
24
71
50
14
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538
68
21
66
40
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42
45
37

141
67
96

1776
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119
10
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120
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105

251
38

Grand Total
12
195
138
25
40
152
69
32
200
772
171
116
80
108
562
42
46
61

217
85
103
2270
199
171
16
115
178
190
120
313
41
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GENERAL MANAGEMENT

LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
RETAIL MANAGEMENT

TOURISM MANAGEMENT

(blank)

Faculty of Sciences and Technology
APPLY MATHEMATICS
BIOTECHNOLOGY
COMPUTER SCIENCES
HOME ECONOMICS
Hospital Management
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Nutrition and Dietetics
Occupational Health and Safety
PUBLIC HEALTH
SAFETY SCIENCE
SCIENCE ENVIRONMENT
(blank)
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Grand Total
439
260

70
105
53
1237
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